
SCRATCH MADE BAGELS 
 
Plain, Egg, Rye, Salt, Onion, Garlic, Sesame, Poppy, 
Everything, Onion Asiago, Spinach-Herb, Jala -
Habanere Cheddar, Cheddar , Cinnamon Raisin, Multi
-Grain, Oatmeal, Pumpernickel, Whole Wheat, Sun-
dried Tomato, Orange-Cranberry, Chocolate Chip, 
Energy, Blueberry, Cinnamon & Sugar, Asiago, Black 
Russian 
 
 
Bagel Chips 

(1) 
$1.65 

 
(6) 

$9.00 
 

(13) 
$17.00 

 
 
 

$2.00 

CREAM CHEESE & SPREADS TO-GO (8oz tub) 
Plain—regular or lite, or Honey Butter 
Flavored: Veggie, Veggie Lite, Garlic & Herb ,Scallion, 
Jalapeno, Strawberry, Walnut Raisin, Olive 
 
Nova Lox Spread 

 
 

$4.50 
 
 

$5.50 
 
 
 
 

$9.00 

BAGELMANIA’S FAVORITES 

Blue Hen Special—Grilled or spicy chicken breast w/ 
lettuce, tomato & honey mustard 

Veggiemania—Veggie cream cheese, sprouts, tomato & 
cucumber 

Chicken Fajita—Grilled or spicy chicken breast w/     
jalapeno cream cheese, onions, green peppers, lettuce & 
tomato 

Santa Fe Turkey—Oven roasted turkey breast w/     
jalapeno cream cheese 

Turkey Club—Oven roasted turkey breast w/ bacon, 
cheese, lettuce, tomato and mayo 

Lasagna Bagel—Garlic & herb cream cheese, tomato 
sauce and melted provolone 
Pizza Bagel—Tomato Sauce and mozzarella cheese 
With Veggies 
With Meat (add chicken $2.00 extra) 
Hawaiian Style 

 

$9.50 

$7.00 

$9.50 

 

$8.50 

 
$9.50 

 
$6.00 

 
$5.50
$6.25
$7.50
$7.00 

BUILD YOUR OWN SANDWICH 
 
Deli  (choose one): Turkey breast, Ham, Egg 
Salad, Tuna Salad, Chicken Salad, Whitefish 
 
Cheese (choose one): American, Swiss,   
Provolone, Cheddar, Pepper Jack 
Veggie options: (Choose Three) lettuce, 
tomato, onion,  pickles, cucumbers, jala-
penos, hot/sweet peppers, green peppers, 
banana peppers, sprouts 
 
Spreads: mayo, mustard (yellow, Dijon, spicy 
or honey) 
 
Veggie—Lettuce, tomato, onion, green  
pepper, cucumber & sprouts 
 
BLT—Bacon or turkey bacon, lettuce &  
tomato 
 
Lox—lox, cream cheese, tomato, onion, 
capers 
 

$8.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$6.50 
 
 
 

$7.00 
 
 
 
 

$13.00 

BAGELMANIA MELTS 
Your choice of American, Swiss, Provolone, 
Cheddar or Pepper Jack cheese 
 
Cheese Melt  - 3  cheese slices 
 
Veggie Melt  - lettuce , tomato, onion, green 
pepper, cucumbers, sprouts 
 
Deli Melt— one cheese with your choice of  
turkey breast, ham, chicken salad, tuna salad 
 
Supreme Melt—chicken or tuna salad with a  
blend of melted swiss and cheddar cheeses, 
topped with sprouts & tomato 

 
 

 
$5.75 

 
$7.00 

 
$8.75 

 
$9.50 

SOUPS  & SALADS 

Garden Salad: Sm/$5.00, Lg/$7.50 

   **Add a scoop of Chicken or Tuna Salad 

Chef’s Salad: Sm/$7.50, Lg/$11.00 

Grilled Chicken: Sm/$7.50, Lg/$10.50 

Soups : Sm/$5.00, Lg/$6.00 

8oz Tub of Chicken, Tuna or Egg Salad 

 

 

$2.50 

 

 

 

$9.70 

FAVORITES  

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES 
Scrambled eggs w/ choice of bagel 
 
Omlette—scrambled eggs w/ green   
peppers, onions and tomatoes mixed in 
and served on a bagel of your choice. 
 
Add cheese 
 
 
Add one of the following:  Bacon,      
Sausage, Scrapple, Ham, Turkey Bacon or 
Turkey Sausage 
 
Add Cheese with one of the following: 
Bacon, Sausage, Scrapple, Ham, Turkey 
Bacon ,Turkey Sausage or Pork Roll 

$4.25 
 
 

$5.25 
 
 
 

+$0.50 
 
 

+$2.25 
 
 
 

+$2.50 
 

  
EXTRAS 
 
Substitute Egg Whites 
 
Add Veggies 
 
Extra cheese  
 
Extra meat 

 
 

$0.75 
 

$0.75 
 

$0.50 
 

$1.75 

SINGLE BAGEL W/ SPREADS 
Butter, Margarine or Jelly 
Apple Butter 
Butter and  Jelly 
Peanut Butter 
Plain Cream Cheese—regular or lite, or 
Honey Butter 
Plain Cream Cheese—regular or lite, and 
Jelly, Apple Butter or Honey Butter 
 
Peanut Butter and Jelly 
 
Flavored Cream Cheese  - Veggie or  
Veggie lite, Garlic & Herb, Scallion,     
Jalapeno, Strawberry, Walnut Raisin, Olive 
 
Nova Lox Spread 

 
$2.00 
$2.10 
$2.15 
$2.25 
$3.00 

 
 

$3.25 
 
 
 

$2.90 
 
 

$4.20 
 
 
 
 

$6.50 
 

LUNCH  BREAKFAST  
Served  a l l  Day  


