BREAKFAST		FAVORITES		LUNCH	
Served all Day		CCDATCH MADE BACTIC	(4)	BUILD YOUR OWN SANDWICH	\$8.50
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES Scrambled eggs w/ choice of bagel	\$4.25	SCRATCH MADE BAGELS	(1) \$1.65	Deli (choose one): Turkey breast, Ham, Egg Salad, Tuna Salad, Chicken Salad, Whitefish	
Omlette—scrambled eggs w/ green peppers, onions and tomatoes mixed in and served on a bagel of your choice.	\$5.25	Plain, Egg, Rye, Salt, Onion, Garlic, Sesame, Poppy, Everything, Onion Asiago, Spinach-Herb, Jala - Habanere Cheddar, Cheddar, Cinnamon Raisin, Multi	(6) \$9.00	Cheese (choose one): American, Swiss, Provolone, Cheddar, Pepper Jack	
Add cheese	+\$0.50	-Grain, Oatmeal, Pumpernickel, Whole Wheat, Sun- dried Tomato, Orange-Cranberry, Chocolate Chip, Energy, Blueberry, Cinnamon & Sugar, Asiago, Black	(13) \$17.00	Veggie options: (Choose Three) lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, cucumbers, jala- penos, hot/sweet peppers, green peppers, banana peppers, sprouts	
Add one of the following: Bacon, Sausage, Scrapple, Ham, Turkey Bacon or Turkey Sausage	+\$2.25	Russian	*****	Spreads: mayo, mustard (yellow, Dijon, spicy or honey)	
Add Cheese with one of the following: Bacon, Sausage, Scrapple, Ham, Turkey Bacon ,Turkey Sausage or Pork Roll	+\$2.50	Bagel Chips	\$2.00	<b>Veggie</b> —Lettuce, tomato, onion, green pepper, cucumber & sprouts	\$6.50
EXTRAS		CREAM CHEESE & SPREADS TO-GO (8oz tub) Plain—regular or lite, or Honey Butter	\$4.50	BLT—Bacon or turkey bacon, lettuce & tomato	\$7.00
Substitute Egg Whites	\$0.75	Flavored: Veggie, Veggie Lite, Garlic & Herb ,Scallion, Jalapeno, Strawberry, Walnut Raisin, Olive	\$5.50	<b>Lox</b> —lox, cream cheese, tomato, onion, capers	\$13.00
Add Veggies	\$0.75	Nova Lox Spread	\$9.00		
Extra cheese	\$0.50	Nova Zox Spread		BAGELMANIA MELTS	
Extra meat	\$1.75	BAGELMANIA'S FAVORITES		Your choice of American, Swiss, Provolone, Cheddar or Pepper Jack cheese	
SINGLE BAGEL W/ SPREADS		Blue Hen Special—Grilled or spicy chicken breast w/ lettuce, tomato & honey mustard	\$9.50	Cheese Melt - 3 cheese slices	\$5.75
Butter, Margarine or Jelly Apple Butter	\$2.00 \$2.10 \$2.15	Veggiemania—Veggie cream cheese, sprouts, tomato & cucumber	\$7.00	Veggie Melt - lettuce , tomato, onion, green pepper, cucumbers, sprouts	\$7.00
Butter and Jelly Peanut Butter Plain Cream Cheese—regular or lite, or	\$2.13 \$2.25 \$3.00	Chicken Fajita—Grilled or spicy chicken breast w/ jalapeno cream cheese, onions, green peppers, lettuce &	\$9.50	Deli Melt— one cheese with your choice of turkey breast, ham, chicken salad, tuna salad	\$8.75
Honey Butter Plain Cream Cheese—regular or lite, and Jelly, Apple Butter or Honey Butter	\$3.25	tomato  Santa Fe Turkey—Oven roasted turkey breast w/ jalapeno cream cheese	\$8.50	Supreme Melt—chicken or tuna salad with a blend of melted swiss and cheddar cheeses, topped with sprouts & tomato	\$9.50
Peanut Butter and Jelly	\$2.90	Turkey Club—Oven roasted turkey breast w/ bacon,	\$9.50	SOUPS & SALADS	
		cheese, lettuce, tomato and mayo		Garden Salad: Sm/\$5.00, Lg/\$7.50	
Flavored Cream Cheese - Veggie or Veggie lite, Garlic & Herb, Scallion,	\$4.20	Lasagna Bagel—Garlic & herb cream cheese, tomato	\$6.00	**Add a scoop of Chicken or Tuna Salad	\$2.50
Jalapeno, Strawberry, Walnut Raisin, Olive		sauce and melted provolone Pizza Bagel—Tomato Sauce and mozzarella cheese	45.50	Chef's Salad: Sm/\$7.50, Lg/\$11.00	
		With Veggies	\$5.50 \$6.25	Grilled Chicken: Sm/\$7.50, Lg/\$10.50	
Nova Lox Spread	\$6.50	With Meat (add chicken \$2.00 extra) Hawaiian Style	\$7.50 \$7.00	Soups : Sm/\$5.00, Lg/\$6.00	
		. a.	•	8oz Tub of Chicken, Tuna or Egg Salad	\$9.70